
Indore - Allahabad Chheoki Kumbh Mela Special/09351X - Exp - WR 
BINA/Bina Junction to KTE/Katni Junction 

3h 25m - 262 km - 4 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 INDB Indore Junction 13:55 0 1 0 57 550 WR
2 DWX Dewas Junction 14:36 14:38 2m 1 39 52 537 WR
3 UJN Ujjain Junction 15:25 15:45 20m 1 79 71 492 WR
4 MKC Maksi Junction 16:20 16:22 2m 1 1 121 85 510 WR
5 SJP Shujalpur 17:06 17:08 2m 2 1 183 66 455 WR
6 SHRN Sant Hirdaram Nagar 18:12 18:14 2m 2 1 253 46 519 WCR
7 BHS Vidisha 19:34 19:36 2m 1 1 314 106 429 WCR
8 GLG GulabGanj 19:48 19:50 2m 1 1 335 79 433 WCR
9 BAQ Ganj Basoda 20:04 20:06 2m 1 1 354 62 417 WCR
10 BINA Bina Junction 20:50 20:55 5m 1 399 65 411 WCR
11 KYE Khurai 21:15 21:17 2m 0 1 421 96 458 WCR
12 SGO Saugor 21:50 21:55 5m 0 1 474 61 513 WCR
13 PHA Patharia 22:45 22:47 2m 0 1 525 87 384 WCR
14 DMO Damoh 23:05 23:07 2m 0 1 551 91 366 WCR
15 KTE Katni Junction 00:20 00:25 5m 0 2 662 69 381 WCR
16 MYR Maihar 01:20 01:22 2m 0 2 725 93 353 WCR
17 STA Satna Junction 01:45 01:55 10m 0 2 760 60 315 WCR
18 JTW Jaitwar 02:15 02:17 2m 0 2 780 25 302 WCR
19 MKP Manikpur Junction 04:35 04:40 5m 0 2 838 31 243 NCR
20 SRJ Shankargarh 06:28 06:30 2m 0 2 893 15 132 NCR
21 ACOI Allahabad Chheoki

Junction
09:00 0 2 930 - NCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 06 2024 (07:27)

May 06 2024 (07:27)

1

1


